2025 £3H30H~ 5A31H

eiing ™ n "
ZEIEIR) \ ABFHITR 30 March to 31 May 2025
Airport Shuttle Bus Timetable 'EH"-'—I—_EW s a)%RBt = Lj.
(]
3HA31HE iR Updated on 31 March 2025 m A LE- n ls\ wg
Bus transportation from Obihiro Airport to Obihiro city center and Michi-no-Eki Otofuke

XPEGMAZE{E Available Flights AIR DO 61 JAL573 JAL575 AIR DO 65 JAL 577 AIR DO 67 JAL 579
e ANA 4761 ANA 4765 ANA 4767
RRFE

RRF RRF RRF RRFE RRF RRFE AT

From Tokyo From Tokyo From Tokyo From Tokyo  From Tokyo From Tokyo From Tokyo  From Tokyo

6:55-8:25 7:50-9:20 11:15-12:50 11:45-13:20 | 12:50-14:25 | 17:00-18:35 | 17:30-19:10

NRBITRE TR/ dbimEiRdiE/ (X

Bus company Tokachi Bus  Hokkaido Takushoku Bus

ey Bl BB E: B

V5 B2 | g : 35 | o : . : 35 | 141 : : : : .
ENDHILEE H5E | 8:40 | 8:40 | 9:35 | 9:35 | 13:05| 13:05| 13:35| 13:35 | 14:40 | 14:40 | 18:50 | 18:50 | 19:25 | 19:25
18:59

SZE1RER 400M| 8:49 L | 9:44
19:06

Kofuku-eki
AIEAH] 530[| 8:56

19:12
19:14

«—

13:14 13:44 14:49 19:34

9:51 13:21 13:51 14:56 19:41

Taishd Honcho

ZEAO 750M 9:02

)17 850M| 9:04

Kawanishi

Nishi 6-j6 41-chome 10:04

d
!
)
!
AXi@34 TH 911 | | |10:06
!
)
!
1

9:57 13:27 13:57 15:27 19:47

©:5L) 13:29 13:59 15:02 19:49

13:34 14:04 15:04 19:19 19:54

13:36 14:06 15:09 19:21

19:23
19:25

19:56

Odori 34-chéme
& 27 :
ggé%ﬂfché—-[r;eg 9:13

i 2 ,
gﬁéWZO—ghc'—;lr;eE 9:15

% 1 )
ggéﬁa-?hc:";eg 9:17
JL BRI LAl L ons
Hokkaido Hotel-mae o

N/ —AS > RBILAE] 1,000A

Hotel Nikko Northland Obihiro-mae

1> JA—NRFTILHILET

Comfort Hotel Obihiro-mae

77) IR L1 BRAT 9:21
Apa Hotel Obihiro ekimae .

\’
U
\’
CABIN /L « S<HRT)LA] L | 922
\’
U
\’

10:08 13:38 14:08 15:11 19:58

10:10 13:40 14:10 15:13 20:00

e || e ||« |«
— e ||| |||« |«
— e ||| |||« |«
— e || | |||« |«
— e ||| |||« |«
— e ||| |||« |«

10:12 13:42 14:12 15:15 19:27 20:02

10:10 13:40 14:10 15:15 19:25 20:00

9:19 10:14 13:44 14:14 15:19 19:29 20:04

9:20 10:15 13:45 14:15 15:20 19:30 20:05

10:16 13:46 14:16 15:21 19:31 20:06

10:17 13:47 14:17 15:22 19:32 20:07

Premier Hotel Cabin Obihiro, Fukui Hotel-mae
INFIVI ST S RBILA]
Hotel Grand Terrace Obihiro-mae
TR LT F3Hi
Hotel Nupka-mae
ARFILR—=—1 > BIAAT 9:25
Hotel Dormy Inn Obihiro-mae .
TV D7 I wILA] ! 9:26
Hotel Area One Obihiro-mae :
Ere 3 -
)‘ —= ll DO .
g:ﬁosgta. BéTerminal j-} 6 9:18
b= /NG iz | .
l(FDEIbi}%‘i—r?‘\;g\lishiguchi 9:23
i*ﬁ’r\/ « X—/ \0—71_\7_‘) IJEU'J_ 9:24
Toyoko-Inn, Super Hotel-mae .
3%9 .
Nﬁishi 37!j<() 9»2;{?% 9:25
N H K& .
NHK—maeHJ 9:26
N2 931
Obihiro Keibajo-mae .
/@ 16 % .
SEhirtfaﬁdéri 176'—70 9:33
184k 2 .
Nﬁishi 18—j7c!1<2»chg;1eE 9:35
@ 19 % .
SElmr*?liatdéri 1??5 9:37
FHA_—1—5D2 9:39
Nishi Obihiro New Town .
2242 .
BB 5 Gt 9:40

19:50
Ik&%éb&uéﬁijé 9:43 19:53 20:28

REFE AT 9:32 13:57 14:27 15:32 19:42 20:17

Kino Nokyo-mae

AREFXE 16 TH 1,100 9:37 14:02 14:32 15:37 19:47 20:22

Kino Odori 16-chome

Kino Odor
SERE1LTH 9:42 14:07 14:37 15:42 19:52 20:27

BODBRE /5T 1,2007 9:52 14:17 14:47 15:52 20:02 20:37

Michi-no-Eki Otofuke
BB (CEDE T\ RRERRNEGRRDZENHNET, Bus departure times may be subject to change, depending on the flights' arrival schedule.

9:23 10:18 13:48 14:18 15:23 19:33 20:08

9:24 10:19 13:49 14:19 15:24 19:34 20:09

10:20 13:50 14:20 15:25 19:35 20:10

— || || | | |« |«
|| ||| | |« |«
— e ||| | | |« |«
— e | || | |« |« |«
— || || | | |« |«
— || ||| | |« |«

10:21 13:51 14:21 15:26 19:36 20:11

—

10:13 13:43 14:13 15:18 19:28

19:33

20:03

10:18 13:48 14:18 15:23 20:08

10:19 13:49 14:19 15:24 19:34

19:35
19:36

20:09

10:20 13:50 14:20 15:25 20:10

10:21 13:51 14:21 15:26 20:11

10:26 13:56 14:26 15:31 19:41 20:16

10:28 13:58 14:28 15:33 19:43 20:18

10:30 14:00 14:30 5585 19:45 20:20

10:32 14:02 14:32 15:37 19:47 20:22

10:34 14:04 14:34 15:39 19:49 20:24

e e e R R R R R R R

10:35 14:05 14:35 15:40 20:25

— e | || || || | |« |«
e | || || || | |« |«
— e | || | | || | | |«
e | ||| | || | |« |«
— e | ||| ||| | |« |«

&

10:38 14:08 14:38 15:43




202543H30H~ 5A31H

""EL“I ‘Jﬂﬁﬁjﬁ 30 March to 31 May 2025
Airport Shuttle Bus Timetable t b\g 'Eﬂ'r'-! oc % U) g
3H31H%#fhk Updated on 31 March 2025 m —
Bus transportation from Obihiro city center and Michi-no-Eki Otofuke to Obihiro Airport

J\R{E4 Bus stop Fﬁ%n)
BEODERE & 1,2008| 6:20 11:00 11:20 12:30 16:30 17:15

Michino-Eki Otofuke

BEXKE11TH 6:28 11:08 11:28 12:38 16:38 17:23

Otofuke Odori 11-chome

AEFAiE 16 TH 1,100M| 6:33 11:13 11:33 12:43 16:43 17:28

Kino Odori 16-chome

AREFRFART 6:38 11:18 11:38 12:48 16:48 17:33

Kino Nokyo-mae

) AR

Tokachibus Honsha
FE225%2TH

Nishi 22-j6 2-chome

A _—1—5D

Nishi Obihiro New Town

EEE 19 &

Shirakabadéri 19-j6

185 2TH

Nishi 18-j6 2-chome

A 16 &

Shirakabadori 16-j0

TINS5 A

Obihiro Keibajo-mae

N H K&

NHK-mae

F3%9TH

Nishi 3-j6 9-chdme

B> - X—)—RF)LAT
Toyoko-Inn, Super Hotel-mae

= " D . . .
gﬁﬁg\dﬁnishiquchi 7:21 | 8:16 12:01
e . = Do(E . . .
BIERNZAI==FIL 0 [1,000m 7:30 | 8:25 12:10

IRTIVI 7 D> BILE] 6:50 | | l 8:12

Hotel Area One Obihiro-mae

RV —RAS5> REILE] 6:55

Hotel Nikkd Northland Obihiro-mae

IRTILR T HH 6:58

Hotel Nupka-mae
INTILR—=—A 2 &FILH] 6:59
Hotel Dormy Inn Obihiro-mae
RFIVI S TS AHRILE 7:03
Hotel Grand Terrace Obihiro-mae

CABIN 1L - S<HARTILA 7:04

Premier Hotel Cabin Obihiro, Fukui Hotel-mae

77) URT) LR BRAE 7:05

Apa Hotel Obihiro ekimae

A>T A4— MRS LSBT 7:06

Comfort Hotel Obihiro-mae

bmE/RT)LET 713 | L l 8:33

Hokkaido Hotel-mae

=

7:00 | 7:55 11:40 11:55 13:10 17:10 17:50

7:04 | 7:59 11:44 11:59 13:14 17:14 17:54

7:05 | 8:00 11:45 12:00
12:02

12:04

13:15 17:15 17:55

7:07 | 8:02 11:47 13:17 17:17 17:57

7:09 | 8:04 11:49 13:19 17:19 17:59

7:11 | 8:06 11:51 12:06 13:21 17:21 18:01

7:13 | 8:08 11:53
7:18 | 8:13 11:58
7:19 | 8:14 11:59

12:08
12:13
12:14

13:23
13:28
13:29

17:23 18:03
18:08

18:09

17:28

17:29

7:19 | 8:14 11:59 12:14 13:29 17:29 18:09

e ||| |||« | |«

12:16
12:25

13:31
13:40

17:31
17:40

18:11
18:20

e ||| e ||| |||«
e ||| ||| |||« |«
e ||| ||| |||« |«
e ||| e ||| |||«
e ||| e ||| |||«

—

11:30 11:50 13:00 17:00 17:45

17:50
17:53
17:54

11:35 11:55 13:05 17:05

11:38
11:39
11:43

11:58 13:08
13:09

13:13

17:08

11:59 17:09

17:58
17:59
18:00
18:01
18:08

12:03 17:13

11:44 12:04 13:14 17:14

11:45 12:05
12:06

12:13

13:15
13:16
13:23

17:15

e |||« ||«

11:46 17:16

e ||| ||«

@

N

ul
e ||| |||« |«
e ||| |||« |«
e ||| |||« |«
e ||| |||« |«
e ||| e |||« |«

11:53 17:23

A 13 TH Lol 731826 | | |12:11 12:26 13:41 17:41 18:21

7:33 | 8:28 12:13 12:28
12:30

12:32

13:43 17:43 18:23

7:35 | 8:30 12:15 13:45 17:45 18:25

!
l
ggﬂfj‘hgﬁ L | 7:37 | 8:32 12:17 13:47 17:47 18:27
Fe41 TH L | 7:39 | 8:34
!
l
!

12:19 12:34 13:49 17:49 18:29

Nishi 6-jo 41-chome

JI178 850/

Kawanishi

EEAO 750 M

Aikoku iriguchi

AIEAH] 530H

Taishé Honcho

12:39 13:54 17:54 18:34

18:36
18:42

7:46 | 8:41 12:26 12:41

12:32

13:56 17:56

7:52 | 8:47 12:47 14:02 18:02

e ||| |||« |«
e ||| |||« |«
e ||| |||« |«
e ||| |||« |«
e ||| |||« |«

EZ1RER 400m| | | 7:59 | 8:54

Kofuku-eki

\Y 1= rRead . . 5 .
%ﬂ%ﬂ%ﬂ? 7:48 | 8:08 | 9:03 | 9:

FSALZE Available Flights  AIR DO 62 JAL 570 JAL 572
ANA 4762

12:39 12:54 14:09 18:09 18:49

4
l
l
l
7:44 | 8:39 I | 12:24
l
l
l
0

8 |12:48|11:28 | 13:03 |12:48 | 14:18 | 13:58 | 18:18 | 17:58 | 18:58 | 18:43

AIR DO 66

ANA 4766 JAL 574 AIR DO 68 JAL 576

ANA 4768

-
RRT  mmps mES e P . s e
To Tokyo To Tokyo To Tokyo To Tokyo To Tokyo To Tokyo To Tokyo To Tokyo

9:00-10:45 | 10:00-11:45 | 13:40-15:10 | 13:55-15:40 | 15:10-17:00 | 19:10-20:55 | 19:50-21:35

RBFHICEDE T\ IRERAERRDZENGNET, Bus departure times may be subject to change, depending on the flights' arrival schedule.



